E9 Diagonal Plow
866-713-8985866-713-8985
Designed to divert debris to one side of the conveyor away from the
tail pulley, clean up becomes better contained and easier.
A
PP
ROVED
APP ROVED
MSHA IC-379/01
MSHA IC-379/01
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• 2 point mounting system
• Long life Ev-r-WearTM urethane blade
• Heavy gauge steel construction
• All metal components powder coated
Protect your belt from
puncture and divert material
away from your tail pulley
NO CHATTER & NO CUTTING
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
18”	 E9DP18-4
24”	 E9DP24-4
30”	 E9DP30-4
36”	 E9DP36-4
42”	 E9DP42-4
48”	 E9DP48-4
54”	 E9DP54-4
60”	 E9DP60-4
72”	 E9DP72-4
18”	 E9DP18-6
24”	 E9DP24-6
30”	 E9DP30-6
36”	 E9DP36-6
42”	 E9DP42-6
48”	 E9DP48-6
54”	 E9DP54-6
60”	 E9DP60-6
72”	 E9DP72-6
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
Part Part NumberNumber Part Part NumberNumber
4” BLADE HEIGHT4” BLADE HEIGHT 6” BLADE HEIGHT6” BLADE HEIGHT
Our urethane blade is the only choice
you need.
Blade
4” & 6” Blade Heights Available
Diagonal Plow 18-72” Belt Width
BLADE WEAR STOP BRACKET
There is no adjustment necessary.
Everything is done by Gravity.